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HOLC 5 Colgate Road, Maplewood $13,750

6 K 6ixo 39

oK ’/”_'/ Owner - HOLC J. L. Fiacre - Contract Agent
3 1CT]3<] ' S0 2-8400
2k3/70/3 ]
sk10/r412] 7 pooms - 2 baths - 2-car garage

Rented 50 x 120

4"(- Vis @ N4 & o

l

o KL /113]
IK%)1/3
ok 1/31R37
5 <1 5/>/38

OK 9/6)38

)

o & Coleate Road. Maplewood 7-2-2  $13,750



9462 5 Colgate Rd., Maplcwood $15,500 1

Former 1.L.#8027, provious photo 11,000
Bet, Springficld Ave & Tuscan Rd, HoeOuL.Ca
Lot 50 x 120 $87.19 per

Brick & framc; English; blt. in '29 mo. int &

1st = 3 = lor,,d,re,kit.,bkfst nk,, principal
sun vparlor & cncloscd porch- , / J

2nd = 4 = bodrms & 2 tilc baths | [V /) /4

Opcen attic 3*’ ”’”7/ \

Stcam; petre oil burncr; rccrcation rm,,ldry & lav,

Two car garagc

Listcd = Oct. 6, '36., Expirecs - April 6, 1937.

L.By = Mansficld & Swett, Inc., SO 2=2400

Onwcrs = Manucl & Elizabeth Roscntecin, on prcms.,

80 2=7165., Onc open fircplaces Chestnut trim on

1st; whitc on 2nd. 0Oak floors thruout. INSPECT,

Unusually luxurious intcrior; wrought iron

grillcs, balustrade, ote. Kraftcx walls, radiator

cneclosurcs, spceial lighting fixturcs, cxt. Fin=-

ished rcercation room & bar in ccllar. Slate roof,

5 Colgatc Rd., Maplowood 7 2 2 St0il $15,500|



8027 & Colgate Rd,, Maplewood $17,500 1

bet. Speingfield Ave, & Tuscan Rd, 14,000 mtgy, 5
Lot 50 x 120, Brick & frame, yrs, old. l4th
Col, Built 1929, Ward B&L

lst - 3 - 1l,r,,d,r,,kit,,brkfst.nk,,sun parlor, enc.poreh
end = 4 - 4 bedrms, & 2 tlle baths

3rd = open attic

cellar - recreation rm, & laundry & lavatory

Steam, OIL burner .

2 car garage

Listed March 27, 1934 MMJLJQL\/ ot
L.Bs ~ Geo., F, Lacombe -S40.2-6770 7 /J“’
Owner - Manue. and bl*zabeth Rosenstein rrem. SQ,2-7165
Open fireplace. Chestnut trim 1st, white grim 2nd.

Hardwood. floors. Tax 193 35268/ / g

5 Colgate Rd., Maplewood 7 2 2 V4] 817,500




oK n)a2[2

11668 5 Colgate Rd., Mpld, $13,750 1
See SR3801; for rent @ $90

Bet: Tuscan Rd & Springfield Ave,

lot 50 x 120 x 50

Brick & frame, Colonial

1st = 3 - vestes,lers,der.,kit,,SP,0P,br rm,,
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms, 2 tile baths pantry
3rd « attic

Cellar: Recreation rm.

g-car garage, lighted
Steam; 0il burner

Listed: Nov 1/39; in force until cancelled.
LeBe: J Lewis Fiacre; 30 2-8400

Owner: HOLC, by Jl2wis Fiacre,Contr.SalesBr.
Possession Dez, lst. Taxes $335.
Tenant: A J Binder; 80 2-2286

Oak flrs thru-ute. Dark trim, 1st flr, White
trim, 2nd, Upen fireplace., Newly decorated.
Slate roci.

Yy 7K 2

Wfvo - 7oLl leok - o lie

#l2000- /)0 k0 -

5 Colgate Rdy, Mpld.mm7-2~2 STOIL $13,750
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